

PROJECT(S): WATERBURY-MORE BHF MEMB(12)

CONTRACT ID : 08E114  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 45 CALENDAR DAY

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 WATERBURY-MORETOWN BHF MEMB (12): ROUTE US 2 BR 48, 0.2  
 MILES WEST OF JUNCTION OF VT 100 AND US 2, ROUTE VT 100B BR  
 4, 1.6 MILES NORTH OF JUNCTION OF VT 100 AND VT 100B

TOWN(S) : MORETOWN WATERBURY  
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D06

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES COLD  
 PLANING, MEMBRANE REPLACEMENT, JOINT REHABILITATION, AND  
 PAVING OF BRIDGE AND APPROACH SLABS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11010965 A. C. PAVING CORPORATION	\$ 315,996.00	100.0000%
2	11090750010 R. C. CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$ 432,370.50	136.8278%
3	115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED	\$ 448,689.25	141.9921%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 11010965 A. C. PAVING CORP.		( 2 ) 11090750010 R. C. CONTRACTORS, INC.		( 3 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1030.000 SY	14.00000	14420.00	15.00000	15450.00	25.00000	25750.00
0010 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	7.000 CWT	150.00000	1050.00	400.00000	2800.00	400.00000	2800.00
0015 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0020 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	130.000 GAL	95.00000	12350.00	100.00000	13000.00	90.50000	11765.00
0025 516.10 BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	150.000 LF	105.00000	15750.00	110.00000	16500.00	105.00000	15750.00
0030 519.20 SHEET MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TORCH APPLIED	1915.000 SY	23.00000	44045.00	21.80000	41747.00	25.00000	47875.00
0035 529.10 REMOVAL OF BRIDGE PAVEMENT	2500.000 SY	16.70000	41750.00	15.00000	37500.00	25.00000	62500.00
0040 580.16 SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MEMBRANE	17205.000 SF	0.18000	3096.90	0.50000	8602.50	0.90000	15484.50
0045 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	48.000 HR	60.00000	2880.00	60.00000	2880.00	60.00000	2880.00

PROJECT(S): WATERBURY-MORE BHF MEMB(12)

CONTRACT ID : 08E114

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 11010965 A. C. PAVING CORP.		( 2 ) 11090750010 R. C. CONTRACTORS, INC.		( 3 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 630.15 FLAGGERS	1400.000	HR	26.00000	36400.00	30.00000	42000.00	10.00000	14000.00
0055 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS		LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00
0060 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION		LUMP	24000.00000	24000.00	44000.00000	44000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0065 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (US 2 - BRIDGE NO. 48)		LUMP	7194.10000	7194.10	40000.00000	40000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0070 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (VT 100B - BRIDGE NO. 4)		LUMP	3600.00000	3600.00	40000.00000	40000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0075 646.400 DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE	1380.000	LF	1.00000	1380.00	1.00000	1380.00	1.25000	1725.00
0080 646.410 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE	1255.000	LF	1.00000	1255.00	1.00000	1255.00	1.25000	1568.75
0085 646.480 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR	11.000	LF	4.00000	44.00	100.00000	1100.00	10.00000	110.00
0090 690.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0095 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL)	2.000	LU	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0100 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	2.000	LU	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0105 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL)	545.000	TON	185.00000	100825.00	215.00000	117175.00	260.00000	141700.00
0110 524.11 AA1 JOINT SEALER, HOT POURED	275.000	LF	18.00000	4950.00	25.00000	6875.00	17.00000	4675.00
0115 524.13 AA2 JOINT SEALER, COLD POURED	275.000	LF						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	315,996.00	\$	432,370.50	\$	448,689.25
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	315,996.00	\$	432,370.50	\$	448,689.25
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	315,996.00	\$	432,370.50	\$	448,689.25